JK’s 1cm border thin frame screens maximize your viewing area into a smaller footprint, which is more
appealing in appearance and in accommodating room décor.
These fixed frame screens are versatile for both boardrooms and home theatre. JK offers a wide range of various
sizes and aspect ratios and includes grey fabric options for high contrast images as well as acoustic screens.
All at great price!
        Acoustic White    Matt White
High Contrast Grey
Technical Specifications
Matt White
High Contrast Grey
Acoustic White
Format
Diag. Size
(inch)
Viewing area
W x H (mm)
Screen
Length
(mm)
Screen
Height
(mm)
Packaging
Dimension
L x W x H
Gross Weight
(kg) (Frame +
Fabric)
Manu
Model
#
Soltech
Code
16:9
92" 2030 x 1143 2050 1163 2345 x 180 x145 16 JK-F9 92TF F992TF
106" 2345 x 1320 2365 1340 2660 x 185 x 145 20 JK-F9 106TF F9106TF
119" 2635 x 1480 2655 1500 2970 x 185 x 145 22.5 JK-F9 119TF F9119TF
133" 2950 x 1655 2970 1675 3270 x 185 x 145 26 JK-F9 133TF F9133TF
159" 3520 x 1980 3540 2000 2845 x 185 x 145 34.5 JK-F9 159TF F9159TF
16:10
106" 2280 x 1425 2300 1445 2520 x 180 x 145 23.5 JK-F10 106TF F10106TF
119" 2560 x 1600 2580 1620 2800 x 180 x 145 27 JK-F10 119TF F10119TF
133" 2860 x 1790 2880 1810 3100x 180 x 145 30 JK-F10 133TF F10133T
150" 3230 x 2020 3250 2040 3550 x 180 x 145 39 JK-F10 150TF F10150TF
Format
Diag. Size
(inch)
Viewing area
W x H (mm)
Screen
Length
(mm)
Screen
Height
(mm)
Packaging
Dimension
L x W x H
Gross Weight
(kg) (Frame +
Fabric)
Manu
Model
#
Soltech
Code
 106" 2345 x 1320 2365 1340 2660 x 185 x 145 20 JK-F9 106TFG F9106TFG
16:9 119" 2635 x 1480 2655 1500 2970 x 185 x 145 22.5 JK-F9 119TFG F9119TFG
 133" 2950 x 1655 2970 1675 3270 x 185 x 145 26 JK-F9 133TFG F9133TFG
Format
Diag. Size
(inch)
Viewing area
W x H (mm)
Screen
Length
(mm)
Screen
Height
(mm)
Packaging
Dimension
L x W x H
Gross Weight
(kg) (Frame +
Fabric)
Manu
Model
#
Soltech
Code
16:9
119” 2635 x 1480 2655 1500 2970 x 185 x 145 22.5 JK-F9 119TFA F9119TFA
133" 2950 x 1655 2970 1675 3270 x 185 x 145 26 JK-F9 133TFA F9133TFA
150" 3320 x 1870 3340 1890 3570 x 310 x 150 32 JK-F9 150TFA F9150TFA
200" 4430 x 2490 4590
2650
4840 x 320 x 180
44 JK-F9 200A
F9200A
(8cm Frame)